'=q%1 ORIZO

@® Departure on 02/06/2025 between 6:28 and 21:00
Timetable

ZO_Ste‘E 6:28 6:42 6:56 7:08 7:20 7:31 7:44 7:57 8:12 8:27 8:42 8:57 9:12 9:24 9:37 9:50 10:06 10:26 10:43 11:00 11:18 11:36 11:54 12:11 12:28
vignon

Sa_recentre‘ﬁ 6:30 6:44 6:58 7:10 7:22 7:34 7:47 8:00 8:15 8:30 8:45 8:59 9:14 9:26 9:39 9:52 10:08 10:28 10:45 11:02 11:20 11:38 11:56 12:13 12:30
vignon

/';"?g"a"ené‘ 6:32 646 700 7:13 7225  7:37 7550 803 818  8:33 848 902 917 929 942 955  10:11  10:31 1048  11:05 11:23  11:41  11:59  12:16  12:33
vignon

kimbertéi 6:33 6:47 7:01 7:15 7:27 7:40 7:53 8:06 8:20 8:35 8:50 9:04 9:19 9:31 9:44 9:57 10:13  10:33 10:50 11:07 11:25 11:43 12:01 12:18 12:35
vignon

ia_'aiSdeJUSticeé‘ 6:33 647 701 716 728 741 7554 807 821 836 851 905 920  9:32 945 9558  10:14 10:34  10:51  11:08  11:26  11:44  12:02  12:19 12:36
vignon

MaisondeRetraite & 43, 648 702 716 728 741 754 807 821 836 851 905 920 932 945 958 10114 10:34 10:51 11:08 11:26 1144 12:02 12:19 12:36
Moriéres-les-Avignon

k'E.pic!i 6:34 6:48 7:03 7:17 7:29 7:42 7:55 8:08 8:22 8:37 8:52 9:06 9:21 9:33 9:46 9:59 10:15 10:35 10:52 11:09 11:27 11:45 12:.083 12:20 12:37
vignon

Sa.laXieG 6:35 6:49 7:03 7:18 7:30 7:43 7:56 8:09 8:23 8:38 8:53 9:07 9:22 9:34 9:47 10:00 10:16 10:36 10:53 11:10 11:28 11:46 12:04 12:21 12:38
vignon

Colchester &
Saint-Saturnin-lés- 635 649  7:04 718 731  7:44 757 810 824 839 854 907 922 934 947 1000 10:16 10:36 10:53 11:10 11:28  11:47 1205 12:22  12:38
Avignon

LDe”AXFIréfeSG 636 650 7:04 719 731 744 757 810 824 839 854 908 923 935 948 10:01 10:17 10:37 10:54 11:11  11:29  11:47  12:05 12:22  12:39
es Angles

?‘?“rimdet@‘ 6:37 651 705 720 7:33  7:46 7559 812 826 841 856 909 924  9:36 949 1002 10:18 10:38  10:55 11:12 11:30  11:49  12:07 12:24  12:40
vignon

qupiersa 6:38 652 706 7221 7:34 747 800 813 827 842 857 910 925 937 9550 10:03 10:19 10:39 10:56 11:13  11:31  11:50  12:08  12:25 1241
vignon

§°‘“tc°”"erte°" 6:38 652 707 722 7:35 748 801 814 828 843 858 911 926 938 951  10:04 10:20 10:40 10:57 11:14  11:32  11:51  12:09 12:26 1242
vignon

Cinq Cantons &
Avignon

Les Oeillets

Villeneuve-leés-Avignon

Van Gogh

Villeneuve-les-Avignon

Picasso &
Villeneuve-les-Avignon
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Pellenc &
Avignon



©c 0 0o 0o 0o 0o o o o o 0 o o o o o o o o o oo

Gloriette &
Avignon

Berton Sicard &
Avignon

Sémaphore &
Avignon

Lac St Chamand &
Le Pontet

La Matte &
Avignon

Récollets
Avignon

Souspirous
Avignon

Montfavet &
Avignon

Gare de Montfavet
Avignon

Primevéres
Avignon

Croix de Joannis
Avignon

LaHalte &
Avignon

Boutons d'Or &
Avignon

Les Granges &
Avignon

Valentin &
Avignon

Pont Bleu &
Avignon

Salle de Montfavet &
Avignon

Félons &
Avignon

Agrosciences &
Avignon

Montaigne &
Avignon

P+R Agroparc &
Avignon

Salle de Montfavet &
Avignon

6:39

6:39

6:40

6:40

6:41

6:43

6:45

6:46

6:46

6:47

6:48

6:48

6:49

6:50

6:51

6:52

6:54

6:55

6:56

6:57

6:53

6:55

7:00

7:00

7:01

7:02

7:03

7:03

7:05

7:06

7:07

7:09

7:08

7:08

7:09

7:09

7:10

7:12

7:14

7:15

7:17

7:18

7:18

7:20

7:21

7:22

7:24

Ve25)

7:27

7:28

7:23

7:23

7:24

7:24

7:25

7:27

7:29

7:30

7:31

7:32

7:33

7:34

7:35

7:36

7:37

7:39

7:41

7:42

7:44

7:45

7:36

7:38

7:40

7:42

7:43

7:44

7:45

7:46

7:47

7:48

7:50

7:49

7:49

7:50

7:50

7:52

7:53

7:56

7:57

7:58

7:59

8:00

8:02

8:03

8:04

8:06

8:08

8:10

8:11

8:13

8:14

8:02

8:02

8:03

8:03

8:05

8:06

8:09

8:14

8:16

8:20

8:24

8:27

8:15

8:17

8:21

8:22

8:23

8:25

8:26

8:27

8:28

8:32

8:36

8:39

8:40

8:29

8:29

8:30

8:30

8:31

8:33

8:35

8:36

8:37

8:39

8:40

8:42

8:43

8:45

8:47

8:49

8:51

8:52

8:54

8:55

8:44

8:44

8:45

8:45

8:46

8:48

8:51

8:55

9:01

9:03

9:05

9:06

9:08

9:09

8:59

8:59

9:00

9:00

9:01

9:03

9:05

9:06

9:07

9:08

9:09

9:20

9:21

9:12

9:12

9:13

9:13

9:14

9:16

9:18

9:19

9:19

9:20

9:21

9:22

9:22

9:24

9:25

9:26

9:28

9:29

9:31

9:32

9:27

9:34

9:36

9:40

9:41

9:43

9:44

9:46

9:47

9:39

9:39

9:40

9:40

9:41

9:42

9:44

9:45

9:45

9:46

9:47

9:48

9:48

9:50

9:51

9:52

9:54

9:59)

57/

9:58

9:52

9:52

9:53

9:53

9:54

9:56

9:58

9:59

9:59

10:00

10:01

10:02

10:02

10:04

10:05

10:06

10:08

10:09

10:11

10:12

10:05

10:05

10:06

10:06

10:07

10:08

10:10

10:11

10:11

10:12

10:13

10:14

10:14

10:16

10:17

10:18

10:20

10:21

10:23

10:24

10:21

10:21

10:22

10:22

10:23

10:25

10:27

10:28

10:28

10:29

10:30

10:31

10:31

10:33

10:34

10:35

10:37

10:38

10:40

10:41

10:41

10:41

10:42

10:42

10:43

10:45

10:47

10:48

10:48

10:49

10:50

10:51

10:51

10:53

10:54

10:55

10:57

10:58

11:00

11:01

10:58

10:58

10:59

10:59

11:00

11:02

11:04

11:05

11:05

11:06

11:07

11:08

11:08

11:10

11:11

11:12

11:14

11:15

11:17

11:18

11:15

11:15

11:16

11:16

11:17

11:19

11:21

11:22

11:22

11:23

11:24

11:25

11:25

11:27

11:28

11:29

11:31

11:32

11:34

11:35

11:33

11:33

11:34

11:34

11:35

11:37

11:39

11:40

11:40

11:42

11:42

11:43

11:44

11:45

11:47

11:48

11:50

11:51

11:53

11:54

11:52

11:52

11:53

11:53

11:54

11:56

11:58

11:59

11:59

12:01

12:01

12:02

12:03

12:04

12:06

12:07

12:09

12:10

12:11

12:12

12:10

12:10

12:11

12:11

12:12

12:14

12:16

12:17

12:17

12:19

12:19

12:20

12:21

12:22

12:24

12:25

12:27

12:28

12:29

12:30

12:27

12:27

12:28

12:28

12:29

12:31

12:33

12:34

12:34

12:36

12:36

12:37

12:38

12:39

12:41

12:42

12:44

12:45

12:47

12:48

12:43

12:43

12:44

12:44

12:45

12:47

12:49

12:50

12:50

12:52

12:52

12:53

12:54

12:55

12:57

12:58

13:00

13:01

13:03

13:04






